

RECEIVED

Date of Notification (1) September 5th, 20	12		I N	lame of I	Building C	wner/Opera	ator (2) LOPMI	ENT AGEN	CY	EP 1	O AM	4:		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	***	1 22	Street Ad 30 Mon		y Street			ASHE.	S LUS	Cin	7	* }	
EPA  DEP  DOL	Initial  Amended  Amendment		0	City, State	e, Zip Cod		07302		- Gt	<del>LICE</del>	VSINC	i itt	A. C.	
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation		(4) (2) (2)	lame of Mr. Ber	Contact n Delisle	)		1940	Telep	hone Nu	imber	(4	67.	
	1			FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATION								
Name of Facility Where Berry Land Park- F	Abatement is Takin Property #5	g Place (3)			Acquire .		Typ	se of Facility (4 School (K-1) Subchapter	2)	than K	12\			
Street Address 942 Garfield Ave. 8	& Woodward						×	Other (i.e. p etc.)	rivate & c	commerc	cial build			s,
City (5) Jersey City					55500		530		# of F		50	dg. A )+ 	ge	
County (6) Hudson				County C STATE U	ode (7) SE ONLY)	-		rent Use (Prio cant Bldg.	or if being	demoli	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	m Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.			oatement Con CONTRU						20
Street Address 50 Prescott Strett			<del></del>				reet Add	ress						
City, State, Zip Code Jersey City, New J	Jarsey 07304			163		Ci	ty, State,	Zip Code N, NEW JE	RSEY	07011	-1802			
Project Manager for Mo				Telephor	ne No. 5-0010	Te	elephone	No.	1	License				
Start Date (10)		Scheduled				Na	ame of O	SHA Monitor CONSTR	-2					
					Wasse		200		00110	IN IINO				
Occupancy Status Duri	ng Abatement (Che	ck Only One)				100	treet Add	TTY AVE.						
Abatement Perform	cated During Entire med Outside of Norn 7:00am-3:30pm Mo	mal Facility H	lours	ent		Ci	ity, State,	Zip Code N, NEW JE	RSEY	07011	-1802			
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)													
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		The state of the s	novat moliti				8	Full Containm Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Pro	e cedure					
							×	Non-Exempte	d (*) and	Non-Fri				
			ocati			8507							ement pe	
Location Asbestos-Containin TO BE A In Fac (13	ng Material (ACM) BATED cility	Used Main Custo	tenar	ly by nce/		tos Contain thermal sys	stems ins g, VAT, o	ulation, r	(Sp	nount pecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A									TO.	
Stucco E	Building			X		Roof N	/laterial			50SF	х			
Spray Boot	h Building			x			/laterial			0SF	x			
Main G	arage			X		Roof N	/laterial	4=		00SF	X			
Main Garage	(South Side)			x	R	Roof Tar o	n Chim			SF	x			
Name of Registered W Slavco Constructio			Н	IJDEP W lauler ID 8508		of Waste	rds	Name of G.R.O.						
City, State CLIFTON , NEW J	FRSEY 07011-	1802				Disposal TBD	Date	City, Stat		E, PA			-	-
Completed by Vivian D. Jurcevic	2.102107011-	Title			- 202	Sign	pature UUA	A- (	ucu		Date Sept. 5	5th, 2	2012	
VIVIAII D. JUICEVIC						101	null	110 4	ance		1	-		-

RECEIVED

Date of Notification (1) August 22, 2012				Owner/Operate edevelopme	or (2) nt Agency	7012 SED 10				
Agencies Notified Type Notif	ication		t Address Iontaome	ery Street		2012 SEP 10				
	nded ndment # <u>1</u>	City,	State, Zip C		7302	SHESTUD & & LICEN	ING	ROL		
	gency (including cation) ellation		of Contact Ben Delis			Telephone N	umber	(	70	
		FA	CILITY INF	ORMATION	T= 7.5					
Name of Facility Where Abatement i Berry Land Park- Property #5 Street Address		-		20	Type of Facilit	564	12)			
Garfield Ave. & Woodward	-		5.		Other (i.e etc.)	e. private & comme	cial buil			es,
City (5) Jersey City,					Square Feet 5300	# of Floors	1000	3ldg. <i>A</i> 50+	\ge	
County (6) Hudson	2		y Code (7) E USE ONL	0	Current Use (F Vacant Bld	Prior if being demol g.	ished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Br EAI ENVIRONMENTAL	uilding Owner (8)	AS	CM No.		e of Abatement C	Contractor (9) RUCTION INC.				
Street Address 50 Prescott St.			2 to 142		et Address GETTY AVE			2000 10		
City, State, Zip Code Jersey City, New Jersey 073	04				State, Zip Code FTON, NEW	JERSEY 07011	-1802	+		
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			none No. 395-0010		ohone No. -478-4848	License 00724	No.			
Start Date (10)	Scheduled (	Completio	n Date (11)		e of OSHA Monito	TRUCTION INC				
Occupancy Status During Abatemen	t (Check Only One)			Stree	et Address		-			
Facility Closed/Vacated During	Entire Period of Aba	tement		164	GETTY AVE	•				
Abatement Performed Outside of X Other – Describe: 7:00am-3:30		ours			State, Zip Code FTON, NEW	JERSEY 07011	-1802			
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply	Process.				7		_			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf  ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		ovation nolition			Mini-Enclose Glovebag P				ο.	
		cation	T			led ( ) and item-i in	I I	The same of the same of	ement	t
Location of	Non	mally	W Vent	Descriptio	n of		<u> </u>	Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACTO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Mainte Custodi	colely by enance/ al Staff?	ASDES		Material (ACM) ns insulation, AT, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes N	lo N/A							ate	σi
		X	4	(and ) - (and ) - (and )						
		X		-						
		×	-							
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJDEP	Waste	Cubic Yards	Name o	of Registered Land	fill			
Slavco Construction Inc.		Hauler I 18508		of Waste	Programme and the second	D.W.S LANDFIL				
City, State CLIFTON , NEW JERSEY 070	11-1802			Disposal Date TBD		ate RISVILLE, PA		3 50	HE.	
Completed by Vivian D. Jurcevic	Title			Signatur	ion Da	wine !	ate August	2/1,2	2012	

					Stormerson		20.			C. C.A.	LW.	cel	4-0
Date of Notification (1) July 18, 2012					g Owner/O Redevelo		Agency	SEP 1	0 0	* ()			
Agencies Notified Type Notific	ation			Address ontgome	ery Stree	et	A56	Syna	O AM	4:42	`		
DEP Amend	ment #			ate, Zip C y City, N	Code New Jers	sey 073	<del> </del>	LICEA	SINO	ROL	10.717		
DOH Emerge justification DCA Cancel		,		of Contact					ephone N			i.	
			FAC	ILITY INF	FORMATIC	NC	~~~~	L					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Berry Land Park- Property #5	Taking Place (	(3)					Type of Facil School						
Street Address Garfield Ave. & Woodward									er than K- & commer		dings	, hom	ies,
City (5) Jersey City							Square Feet 5300	# o	f Floors		3ldg. /	Age	
County (6) Hudson				Code (7) USE ONL			Current Use o		ng demoli	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build Dresdnei Robin	ding Owner (8	)	ASCA	M No.			f Abatement			+			
Street Address 371 Warren Street			2			Street A	ddress	 :.				*****	
City, State, Zip Code Jersey City, New Jersey 07303	rsey City, New Jersey 07303						ate, Zip Code ON, NEW	JERSE'	7 07011	-1802			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Richard Mailhot	oject Manager for Monitoring Firm					Telepho			License 00724		-		
Start Date (10) August 6th, 2012			npletion	Date (11)		Name o	f OSHA Moni		ON INC				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (		arrange and the second				Street A							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Er Abatement Performed Outside of Other – Describe: 7:00am-3:30pm	Normal Facilit	y Hours	nent			City, Sta	ETTY AVE		. 07044	4000			
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						CLIF	ON, NEW	JERSE	7 07011	-1802			
23 sf or ≥3 lf  ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Demonstrate .	Renova Demolit				X	Full Contain Mini-Enclose Glovebag F Non-Exemp	ure rocedure				·e	
	Is	Locati	on								Abat	emen	t
Location of	110	Normal ed Sole	ly		Desc	cription o	of		1 100		Ty	/pe	_
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma Cus	intenar todial S (12)	nce/ Staff?		thermal s	ystems ng, VAT	, or	(5	mount Specify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A									Ф	
Stucco Building			X	100.4702		materi			350SF	x			
Spray Booth Building		X	4 1470		materi			50SF	x	1			
Main Garage		25	Х -	- 14	Roof	materi	al	2,1	00SF	x			
Main Garage(South Side)			X		Roof tar		,		0SF	x			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Slavco Construction Inc.		Н	JDEP W auler ID 3508		of Waste		The Maria		red Landfi ANDFIL				
City, State CLIFTON, NEW JERSEY 0701	1-1802				Disposa TBD	I Date	City, S MOR	tate RISVILL	E, PA		-		
Completed by Vivian D. Jurcevic	Title Gen.	Mgr.			Sig	nature	Vinda in the	legar		ate uly 18	.201	2	



ASB-41

# Emercency Notification

Emergency	· Noti	i cat	ions	**			
	State of No NOTIFICATION OF ASI (Pursuant to NJAC	ow Jorsey BESTOS ABAT	TEMENT		701252	PEC	SIVE
gency Notification (1) 12 gency Notification Type Notification	Name of Building A C C	THE R. LEWIS CO., LANSING, MICH. LANSING, MICH.	cese of	Nec	300)	70	AH L.
DEP Christial DDD Amended Amendment #	Cry. State. Zip	int.	NJ NJ	<u>u</u>	4/0)	12 CO	Thou so
DOH justification) DOA U Concellation	Namo of Conta	0.	·	Telephone Num	1001		6
	FACILITY INF	ORMATION	,				3,
ame of Facility Where Abatement is Taxing Plants of Facility Where	accial S	school	☐ Other (i.e. pn	) 3 (Other than K-12 Ivate & commercia			
14y(5)			homas, atc.) Square Feet	# of Fixons	Bidg Age		
ounty (6) Huclson	County Code (7 ONLY)	7) (STATE USE	Current Use (Pr	nor if being domail	ished)	1	
arme of Monitoring First Hired by Building Own			ners Contractor (9		Cuci	<del></del>	
OMEGA ENVIRON	- 150 Ec	Street Address	JISCS 4	-Dan			
280 14 44/62 5 F		513 Cly State, Zip (	<u>E</u> 32	<u>ک لاس</u>	<del></del>		
fachensee &	<u> </u>	Pote	n Son	ハンゴ	075	104	
oject Manager for Monitoring Firin	Zol - 48927	Telaphona No	. 22.2.2	Dal OO	021		
an Date (10)   12   1990	Ompletion Date (11)	Name of OSHA		Same			
Facility Clased/Vacated During Entire Pened   Facility Clased/Vacated During Entire Pened   Absternent Performed Outside of Normal Fac	of Abatement	Street Address City, State, Zip (	Code				_
cope of Work (Check all that apply)  2 ≥ 3 st or ≥ 3 if  ≥ 160 st or ≥ 260 ti	∰Runovation □ Demoblion	Ci Mini	-Enclosure vebag Procedure	Negalive Pressur			
•	la Location		- Ladinguo ( ) da	2.000-1788-0-179	4	Absteme: Typs	nt
Location of Aspestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)		Description estos Containing M e thormal system surfacing, VA other miscollan	s insulation, T or	Amount (Spacety SF or LF)	Removal	Encapsulate Repair	Endosuro
	Yes No NA	2. 20 12	sulda	5131	FX		
Hallvays		Jivo in	, 4,000	)   0			
1						++-	$\vdash$
Name of Registered Waste Hauter Eastown Waste	NUDEP Waste Hauler 10 No.	Cubic Yards of Waste	BFI	stored Landhii	evil	land	<u> </u>
City. State		Disposal Date	City, State	eriel	P1		•
Completed by Tiples		Signature /-	111	2-19-10-19-19	Date /	11.	2 1

ate of Notification (1) /5/12	20				A STATE OF THE STA	Operator ( minium A	2) Z[[ Association	A SEP	10	Alt	4: 5				_
	pe Notification		Stre	et Addres	ss 128		Aj	GESTI	18 /		4. 9	9			1
] EPA	Initial Amended		City	State, Z	ip Code	7740		& LIC	EMS	UN	ROL				
DEP L	Amendment # Emergency (inclu	uding		ng Bran	ich, NJ (				Telep	hone	Numbe	5			
DOH	justification) Cancellation		Jo	e Farrig	ino				1		pile-g				-
] DCA			F	FACILITY	INFORM	NOITA	Type of F	acility (4)			_				
Name of Facility Where Abo condo - Unit C-1	atement is Taking Pl	ace (3)					Scho	ool (K-12) chapter 8 er (i.e. pri	Otho	r than	K-12)	nuildino	is. ho	mes,	
Street Address 1705 Wood Avenue							etc.)	)		Floor			. Age		
City (5)							Square F		1			50			
Roselle			T Co	ounty Cod	le (7)		Current U	Jse (Prior	if beir	ng der	nolishe	d)			
County (6) Union			(\$7	TATE USE	ONLY) _		e of Abaten	ant Cont	ractor	(9)	-		-		_
Name of Monitoring Firm I	Hired by Building Ow	ner (8)		ASCM N	0.	ABS	S Environ	mental	Serv	ices,	LLC	-			
Street Address						4 E	et Address ast Gate		PO B	ox 48	33				
City, State, Zip Code						City,	State, Zip onwood N	Code IJ 0741	8		- 4				
Project Manager for Moni	toring Firm		T	elephone	No.	Tele	phone No. 3-583-850			Lice 703	ense No			5	
Project Manager for Mori				I-tion Dr	to (11)	1 000	ne of OSHA			100					_
Start Date (10) 9/17/12		Scheduled 9/27/12	Comp	pietion Da	116 (11)										=
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check	Only One)				Stre	et Address								
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ated During Entire Pe ed Outside of Norma normal hours	eriod of Ab al Facility H	ateme lours	ent		City	, State, Zip	Code							_
Scope of Work (Check A							X Full	Containm	nent wi	th Ne	gative F	ressur	е		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			novat moliti				Mini	-Enclosur	re	9					
× ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Ц					H Non	-Exempte	ed (*) a	nd N	on-Friat	le Prod	Obate	ment	_
the state of the s		Isl	_ocati	ion							4 2			ре	
Locatio Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB In Fac	g Material (ACM) B <u>ATED</u> ility	Used Mair	ormal i Sole ntena	lly ely by nce/ Staff?	Asbesto (i.e. t	hermal sys surfacing	otion of ing Material tems insula , VAT, or ellaneous)	(ACM)		Amo (Spe SF or	cify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	
		Yes	No	N/A	1 = -		latian		-	70	LF	+	x		+
crawls	pace			X .		pipe ins	sulation		-						1
				-		1 10 1		7							1
	111 111111						4 4						1. 1		
Name of Registered W	laste Hauler			NJDEP V	Vaste	Cubic Ya					d Land	nii			
Freehold Cartage	4010 1 130101			Hauler ID 15939	) No.	10		GRO City, S	STEPHEN .	ı Lai	iuiiii		_		
City, State					1	Disposal TBD	Date	Morri	isville	PA		Data			_
- 1 11 11						1						Date			
Freehold, NJ Completed by		Title				Sig	nature /	11 -				9/5/12	2		

Date of Notification (1) 9/5/12	New President Control			Name of E	Building C	owner/Oper 6 MacMil	rator (2) lian		2012	SEP 1	<u>'</u> О д	М 1.		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		-	Street Ad					BUBE	\$108	Co	W C	<del>ారి(</del> పద్దం	<i>)</i>
DEP  DOL	<ul><li>✓ Initial</li><li>✓ Amended</li><li>✓ Amendment #</li></ul>			A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	e, Zip Coo m, NJ(							VG	IUL	<b>a</b>
∑ DOH DCA	Emergency (in justification) Cancellation	ncluding		Name of 0 John Tu		ary Weich	hert (re	ealtors)	Telepho	ne Num	ber		-	Y.6.
				FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATION	1.7	ype of Facility (4	1			-		
Name of Facility Where A house Street Address 13 Sussex Avenue	Abatement is Taking	Place (3)						School (K-12 Subchapter Other (i.e. pr	2) 8 (Other th	an K-12 mmercia	) I build	ings,	home	s,
City (5)			1922					etc.) quare Feet 000	# of Flo	ors	BI 50	dg. A	ge	
Chatham County (6)				County C	ode (7) SE ONLY)			urrent Use (Prio	r if being d	emolish	ed)			
Morris Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building C	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.	N A	lame of	Abatement Con	tractor (9) Service:	s, LLC				
Street Address				1		S	Street Ac							
City, State, Zip Code		****				C	City, Stat	te, Zip Code ood NJ 0741			= 100	J		
Project Manager for Mor	nitoring Firm			Telephon	ne No.		elephor	ne No.	Lic	cense N	0.		5.	
Start Date (10) 9/20/12		Schedule		mpletion [	Date (11)			OSHA Monitor						
Occupancy Status Durin	a Abatement (Chec					S	Street Ad	ddress				= 100000		
Facility Closed/Vac	ated During Entire F	Period of A	bater	nent s			City, Sta	te, Zip Code						
Scope of Work (Check A  ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf  ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Drawwood .	tenova Demoli					Full Containme Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Prod Non-Exempter	ent with Ne e cedure			cedur		
		Is	Locat	tion								Abate	ement rpe	t
Locatio Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB In Fact (13)	g Material (ACM) BATED ility	Use Ma Cus	(12)	ely by ance/ Staff?			stems in var	terial (ACM) nsulation, or	Amo (Spe SF or	cify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
haaam	ont.	Yes	No	N/A X		duct ir	nsulatio	on	120	SF	x			<u> </u>
basem	ICIIL		18.	1							-			
				100									-	1
							-			5 5				
Name of Registered War Freehold Cartage	aste Hauler			NJDEP W Hauler ID 15939		Cubic Yaste 10		GROW	Registered S N Lan	1000				
City, State Freehold, NJ						Disposa TBD	I Date	City, Star Morrisv						
Completed by Andrew Scott Higgi	ns	Title Pres	ident			Sig	nature				ate /5/12		1111	

Date of Notification (1) 9/5/12				Name of Lydia H	Building (	Owner/O	perator	(2)	20	1125	P 10 CENS	40 /	M	7)		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		1.70	Street Ad 9 Whitr	ldress man Str	eet			A.	45° 51	10	Al	4 4:	50		
DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment	#			e, Zip Co Orange,		052		C	EL/	CENS	Ujy	FRI	·' <del>'</del>		
☑ DOH DCA	Emergency ( justification) Cancellation	ncluding	100	Name of Ben Vis						Tele	ephone f	Vuro	ber	L A	14.04	
				FACIL	ITY INFO	ORMATI	ON			110				477		
Name of Facility Where house Street Address	Abatement is Taking	Place (3)	)					S S	of Facility (4 school (K-12 subchapter	2) 8 (Oth				,,		
9 Whitman Street						-		B5.54	other (i.e. pr tc.)	2 1		rcia				S,
City (5) West Orange								Square 2000		# of 2	Floors		5 5	ldg. A O	ge	
County (6) Essex				County C (STATE U	Code (7) ISE ONLY			Currer	nt Use (Prio	r if bei	ng demo	lishe	ed)			•
Name of Monitoring Fire	m Hired by Building (	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.				ement Con onmental			LC				
Street Address							0.77	Addres	s e Drive, f	90 B	ox 483					
City, State, Zip Code								State, Zij nwood	p Code NJ 0741	8						
Project Manager for Mo	onitoring Firm	*		Telephor	ne No.			hone No 583-85			Licens 703	e No	١.			
Start Date (10) 9/24/12		Schedule		npletion [	Date (11)		Name	of OSH	A Monitor	-		_		-		
Occupancy Status Duri	ng Abatement (Chec	k Only On	e)				Street	Addres	S							
Facility Closed/Va	cated During Entire I	Period of A	baten	nent s		_	City, S	State, Zij	p Code							
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)								As a relation				-			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		and the same of	tenova emolit					Min Glo	Containme i-Enclosure vebag Prod n-Exempted	edure					۵	
	4-14-1	Ι						INUI	1-Exempled	( ) an	u Non-i	III	1	Abate		t
Location	on of	1	Locat Norma	lly	100	De	scription	n of						Ту	pe	1
Asbestos-Containin TO BE A In Fac	ng Material (ACM) BATED cility	Ma	d Sole intena todial (12)	nce/		tos Con thermal surfa	taining I	Material es insula AT, or		(	mount Specify F or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
baser	ment			X		f	loor til	e		1	30 SF		х			-
										180				_		
							- Trans					_	1.			
Name of Registered W	aste Hauler	لتستط	1	JDEP W	/aste	Cubic	Yards		Name of I	Regist	ered Lan	dfill	_	7,	-	
Freehold Cartage				Hauler ID 5939	No.	of Wa	ste		GROW		andfill					-
City, State Freehold, NJ		1 7 1				Dispo TBD	sal Date	Э	City, State Morrisv		Α					
Completed by	1	Title	dost		100		Signatur					Dat 9/5	te 5/12			
Andrew Scott Higg	ins	Presi	uent		X 22	- 1	1	OK				310	1112			

121318

### Sinto of New Josepy Notification of Ambestos Abattement (Pursuant to NJAC 888 and 12-120)

RECEIVED

late of Nothication (1) 09/05/2012			ress Ba	ilding CursufO M			ZU	112 S	EP 10	14.1	4:5	4	
agencies Notified Type Notification			treat Adda 33 McA	ees othur Blvd.				SBE	STASL	CARET	:Do		
DEP HEM Amended Amended Amended Committee (in	G -	G	ay, State, Activisate	Zip Code NJ 07430				Ct.	LIUENS	ING	110	c CD	
E DOM (unification)  DCA [] Energency (to justice)	Cining-	1000	isms of C left Ros	5				Tela	pinense Afentio	er	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
			FACEL	TY INFORMATI	ON .	Tyrae of	Facility (4)						
Hand of Facilly Vinces Abelianend in Taking Street Address	Litabe (3)					S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	hoof (K-12) beimpter 8 feer (Le., pri	anth-	r Kater K-12) contenuacie		ngs. I	mare:	5¢.
933 McArthur Blvd.						Square			Fices		lg. As		
Oly (6) Mahwah, NJ 07430	21000e		Journey Ca	offen and .		160,0		3 if ben	o demoliulió		yrs.		
County (6) Bergen County	-1	6	STATE IS	eomn	<del>~-</del>	Comn	nercial			- Andrewson			
Name of Mardianing Front God by Culting O Accredited Environmental Tech	nology		ASTEM	to.	PAL	e Abeta Environ	ment Cost renorded	meter Servi	095 (8)				
Street Addance					Street 11-0	Address 2 Quae	ens Plazz	Sou	th				
907 Doolittle Drive					City S	State Zin		-Eller - II					
Bridgewater, NJ 08807 Project Machine of Farm		71	Felephoni	r Ma.	Telap	hone No.			Unease No		2.00-1		
Joseph Celentano	Schedulat	- 1	908-21	San	1	349-09 of OSH	A Bloodin		Come				
Shart Date (VD) 09/05/2012	09/21/2	201,2		0.00 (11)		and Ba							
Occupancy Status Dustry Ababacará (Chec						Address Tentine	avenue				12008047853		
Facility Consell/sension During-Entire F Abstract Performed Outsides of Nam Other – Describe:	wind of Ab ad Facility f	idens idens	1		Cily,	State, Ze on Amb	code xy, NJ 0	8879					
Scope of Work (Check-All-FleshApply)					Į.		0-4	and a Itt	i Negative Pi	WORKSON ET	TFD		
2160 m a 230 m		SECOND SECOND			The state of the s	Nin	-Freshause	sawasana					
	т		1			DEAT PROP	for Management	1/4	El Edda A Police		Ahali	N. C.	Ĺ
Location of Anisotro-Containing Malacket (ACM) TO RE ARATED In Fedity (13)	No. Used Maii	ina va	ty dy by wasi Staliti	Astheston Co (i.e. thanve and	sí spala Achg, V	proposite en brouk	(ACM)		functional Specify For LF)	Kamaval	Repair	in innepaulate	elisheria.
	A,6480	No	NA	266	Mat	lacite.			00 SF	K	-		T
Retail Space		K	+		LOOR S				OOOSF	X			1
PASEMENT		Λ.	-										
	1-1		+	,	V. T		-					-	<u>L</u>
Name of Registered Waste Hauter			NUDEP W	darring in a	ic Yants Assto	1			ered Landilli erprises				
ATC		A	14544P/	10	Yards		- 11		erprises				
City, State Shirley, NY				OSA OSA	19/12		City, State	sbun		Ota			
everyearh as .	Title				Signativ	terrat (	1 K		Ü	/ar	/201	2	

12-1518 RECEIVED

### State of Man Jersey Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Fursion to MJAC 6:00 and 12:120)

						-			2012	000	<u>,</u>			
Date of Notification (1) 08/28/2012			1	Name o Dress	f Building Over Barn	eriÓperato	r (2)	2	-012	SEP TO	AF	4:	24	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	V		Street A 933 M	iddress IcArthur Blvc	í.			TO BE	STUS LICEN	JOA	ITR	<u> </u>	
EPA DEP DOL	Amended Amendmen				ste, Zip Coda ah, NJ 0743	0				- IUEN	ं सि	G		<u> </u>
図 DOH 図 DCA	Emergency justification Cencellation	)	'	Name o	f Contact oss				Tel	ephone Kun	ther		92	-
				FAC	LITY INFORM	ATION								
Name of Facility Where A Street Address 933 McArthur Blvd.	bsternent is Tabl	ng Placa (	3)						2) 8 (Oth	er than K-12 Louissack			, læjen	æs,
City (5) Mahwah, NJ 07430			E.				-	re Feet	3	Floors		ing.		
County (6) Bergen County					Code (7) USE ONLV			ant Use (Pal Innercial	or If bel	ng demolish	ed)			(*1000)
Name of Manhading Firm I Assessment, Resour			)	ASC	á Na.	PAL	.Envir	tement Cor onmental					L DOMESTIC OFFI	ALTERNACIO
Street Address 111 John Street						11-0		ens Plaz	a Sou	th				
City, State, Zip Code New York, NY 10038								ip Code d City, N	Y-111	01				
Project Manager for Monda Paul Offens	coing Flam			35-0266	718-	ivone N 349-0	300		Liperese No 00853	),				
Start Date (10) 09/05/2012		ed Con /201;		Dats (11) .			tA Monitor arnhart							
Occupancy States During Facility Charact/Vecal Abstract Performe Other – Describe:	ed Daring Entire	Period of	Abeten		the ability of the control of the control of	21 P	Hate, Z	is Avenue la Cade boy, NJ 0	8879					and the second
Scope of Work (Check All 23 of or 23 f 2100 of or 2250 ff	That Apply)		Reserves Desmosti				GIO	d-Endosura Wabay Proc	: 200	Nagatha P I Won-Frists				
Location	af		Locali Normal	Sy .		Description	ı taf					7.5	(063 (063	į.
Asbestos Containing N TO BE ABA In Facility (13)	Batarial (ACM) IED	Cus	todial (12)	nice/	Astraetas C (i.e. them		Aptoriol s indute (T, or		(9	nount pecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapadiale	Endosure.
Retail Spa	100	Yes	No	NA	V	AT & Ma	etic		20	0 SF	X		·	-
BASEMENT		X			LOOR TI	12			OOSF	X				
**************************************					needs to the tree	and the last and delivery to the last the second se								
Name of Registered Waste ATC	s Mauler	H	JOSP W auter ID 1644PA	No. of V	ile Yards Vaste Yards		Minerva	Enter	red Landid prises					
City, State Shirley, NY					- LUCKSSON	posad Date 09/12		City, State Waynes		ОН				
Completed by Aric Domozick	100	VP B	rein-	es One	eations	Signature	(	24	-	Date 06/		2012	!	

			NOT	TIFICATI (Pursua	ON OF A	f New Jen ASBESTO IAC 8:60 a	SABATE	EMEN		518	A	112 SI	SP/	0	and a second
Date of Notification (1)						fing Owne		18	Freeze e e		101	ES	710	- 4	144
				Dres	ss Barr	1			Potentiano	The second	manusan C	1/1	F.	COA	fr.
Agencies Notified	Type Notificati	on			t Addres	s nur Blvd.				G E		1/ 1	1	1/1/	JA.
EPA DEP	Initial Amended		ū.		State, Zi				17.01		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	7 400 4	-//	1:1	
DOL	Amendme Emergen	ent#	2.	Mah	wah, N	IJ 07430	•	100		SEP -	4	910		-	
DOH DCA	justification Cancellation	n)	9.	1	of Cont Ross	act		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		Tele	ohone N	Vumbe	er .	1	
						NFORMA	TION	- 1			7274 TT.			1	
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Tai	king Place	(3)					Тур	e of Facility	(4)		E-martinizary	This service	$\pm$	
Street Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				<u> </u>				School (K	-12) er 8 (Other	than K	-12)		1.7	
933 McArthur Blvd.								図	Other (i.e. etc.)	private &	comme	rcial b	uilding	gs, ho	mes,
City (5) Mahwah, NJ 07430									are Feet	# of F	loors			. Age	
County (6) Bergen County				County	y Code ( E <b>USE O</b> N	7) (LY)		Cum	ent Use (Pr	nor if being	demoli	ished)	27 y	ns.	
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Buildin	g Owner (	8)		CM No.		Name		nmercial atement Co		1	***********			
Assessment, Resou	rces & Techr	rology				and the second	PAL	Envi	ronmenta	al Service	es				
Street Address 111 John Street			LANCE TO THE STATE OF THE STATE				Street /		ss eens Pla	72 Carill					
City, State, Zip Code New York, NY 10038	3						City, St	ate, 2	Cip Code			-			
Project Manager for Monit				Telephi	one No.		Long		nd City, N		icense i	file			
Paul Ottens Start Date (10)		To		212-7	85-026		718-3	49-0	900	0	0853	.00			
09/05/2012		09/2	1/201	mpletion 2	Date (1	1)			A Monitor						
Occupancy Status During							Street A	Vddres	SS	2	-	<u> </u>			
Facility Closed/Vacate Abatement Performed	ed During Entire	Period of	Abater	ment .					Avenue						
Other – Describe:		- TOOM					City, Sta South		ip Code boy, NJ (	8879					
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)			-					31.100						
23 sf or ≥3 lf ≤160 sf or ≥260 lf			Renova Demoli				×	Min	Containme i-Enclosure vebag Proc	edure				73	
		4:	s Locat	ion				. 401	1-Exempted	C) dire ty	n-rnat	ne Pro	Abati		ıf.
Location o Asbestos-Containing M		Us	Normal ed Sole	lly elv by		Des	cription of	f						ре	
TO BE ABAT	<u>ED</u>	Ma	intena todial S	nce/	Asbe (i.e	stos Conta e, thermal:	aining Mat systems in	terial i	(ACM)	Amou (Spec		ח		m	m
In Facility (13)		Cus	(12)	olait!		surfac	ing, VAT, iscellaned	or		SF or I		Removal	Repair	сара	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A		Jaiot III	- Alanet	ous)				)Val	air	Encapsulate	sure.
Retail Spa	ce		х			VAT	& Masti	ic	- :	200 S	F	X			
	17.7			Pre-101											
			*										51		1.4
ame of Registered Waste	Hauler		1 60	JDEP W	acto	10.11	1								- 1
TC .			Ha	suler ID I	No.	of Wast	е	100	Name of Re Minerva		14				
y, State irley, NY						Disposa	l Date	-	City, State						non sur
impleted by		Title			-	08/09/1		لل	Waynest	jurg, OH					
	60.00	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	55.2	Towns of the	rations	Sig	nature	(	1 1		Date	3			

Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste of Waste 1.5

Hauler ID No. 17040 AZTECH MANAGEMENT, INC.

Title

President

G.R.O.W.S.

City, State Montclair, NJ 07042

Completed By (Print or Type)

Constantine Vivian

Disposal Date 9/17/12

Morrisville, PA 19067

Date Signature 9/5/12

City, State

Chara a

### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

				3.441.00.00.00.00				check#22222				
Date of Notification (1)		7			Name of Bui	lding Ow	ner/Operator (2)	check#22222	AM	2	50	
9/5/2012					Private Res	idence		A com	- 111	U·,	3%	
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	ation			Street Addre	ss		1.00 t 5 1 0 S	F-171	I ten pro-		W. D. P. W. S. C
☑ EPA	Initial				246 RUTLA	ND AV	ENUE	ASSESTOS & LICE	13131	THE	<u>) [</u>	
☐ DEP	Amend	ded Ame	endmer	nt #	City, State, Z	ip Code			411	(3	dh	
□ DOL	Emerg	ency (in	cluding	3	MOUNT H	OLLY,	NJ 08060				(1)	
□ DOH	justifica	ation)			Name of Cor	ntact			Tele	phone	Num	ber
DCA	☐ Cancel	llation			David D'An	drea			1			
				1	FACILITY IN	FORMA	TION					
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is T	aking P	lace (3	)				Type of Facility (4)				eonii eda
PRIVATE RESIDEN	CE							School (K-12)				
Street Address		Market Market		intestination.				Subchapter 8 (Oth	er than	n K-12	2)	
246 RUTLAND AVE	NUE							Other (i.e., private	& con	nmerc	ial bui	ldings
City (5)								Square Feet	# of	Floors	Bldg	. Age
MOUNT HOLLY, NJ	T 08060											
County					County Code	(7) (ST	ATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Prior if be	ing de	emolis	hed)	
BURLINGTON								1 22000 0000000000000000000000000000000	- 1. Capta 2. A		- 10000	317.00
Name of Monitoring Fire	m Hired by Build	ling Ow	ner (8)	-	ASCM No.	Name o	of Abatement Con	tractor (9)				
Ameritech						CREA	M RIDGE ENV	IRONMENTAL INC.				
Street Address		-			J	Street /	Address					
78 F. Atlantic Way	C. Atlantic Way State, Zip Code					15 BL	ACK FOREST F	ROAD				
City, State, Zip Code						City, St	ate, Zip Code					
Lavallette, NJ						HAMI	LTON, NJ 0869	1				
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm	Telep	hone N	lo.		Telepho			Licer	nse No	o.	
Rod Morris	•	732-6	64-778	38		609-89	0-7110		0067	76		
Start Date (10)		100000000000000000000000000000000000000			ion Date (11)	Name o	of OSHA Monitor					
9/6/2012		9/6/2				AMER	RITECH					
Occupancy Status Duri	ng Abatement (C	Check o	nly one	!)		Street /	Address					
Facility Closed/V					nent	78 E. A	TLANTIC WA	Y				
Abatement Perform	med Outside of I	Normal	Facility	Hours		City, St	ate, Zip Code	X				
						LAVA	LLETTE, NJ 08	735,				
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)							Full Containment	vith Ne	egative	e Pres	sure
≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf					Renova	tion		☐ Mini-Enclosure				
> 160 sf or > 260 l	f				Demolit	ion		Glovebag Procedu				
								☐ Non-Exempted (*)				
		Is	Locati	ion					Abat	ement	Туре	
Location of Asbesto	s-Containing		rmally (				estos Containing	Amount (Chooify SE or	77		E	Ш
Material (ACM) TO B	사람이 얼마나가 아니라 맛이 맛이 되었다. 그리기		Solely benance				thermal systems g, VAT, or other	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Facility (1		1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Staff?			niscellan			ova	air	sula	Sure
		Yes	No	N/A							क	
Basement/Crawl Spac	e		X		pipe insulati	on		180 L.F.	X			
/						1100						
									_			
Name of Registered Wa	aste Hauler			2 -	NJDEP Waste	- 1011 150	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Registered La	ndfill			
* *** ** ** *** *** *** *** *** *** **					Hauler ID No.			GROWS				
LUCAS DISPOSAL					22384		1 yds				_	
City, State							Disposal Date	City, State				
HIGHTSTOWN, NJ			-			(a) (1)	9/7/2012	MORRISVILLE, PA	Data			-
Completed By		Title				Signatu	ri 27-Mar	Mindies	Date 9/5/2			
DAVID D'ANDREA		PRES	SIDEN	T		1 Car	10 4	Unarra	19/3/2	012		-
ASB-41						•	V					

<sup>\*</sup> Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities

### NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 7:26-2.12)

Date of Notification (1) 9/6/12					Name of Build BASF Corpora			1	1:11	(En		
Agencies Notified		Notification	Type		Street Address	3	- 2012 - 5335 2	SEP 1	n a:			
rigonoles (vermes					100 Campus D			. ,	U AF	2:5	*1	
(X)EPA		() Initial No			City, State, Zig	Code	45,00			- 4	2	
(X)DOL	1	(X) Amend	ed Certifica	tion				.ST05	1000	Irm		
(X)DOH	10	( ) Cancelle	ed		Florham Park,	NJ 07932	Ćr.	1 11 1	11	HR0	P	
()DCA					Name of Conta			Tel. Nt	mber	C.	40	
					Frank Piechoe	ta				(	10	
				FACILITY IN	FORMATION	1000				'	36	
Name of Facility Where Abate	ment is Ta	king Place	(3)		Type of Facilit							
BASF - Pump House and Gar	rage Bldg -	1B			( ) School (K-							
					( ) Subchapte				V- 040			
Street Address					(X) Other (i.e.	private & c	ommercial bld	gs., nom	es, etc.			
AME - 500 -					Sq. Feet _345	0	# of Cloors 1					
1 James Street			10	1 (2)	Sq. Feet _345	0	_# 01 F10015_1					
Control of Control	unty (6)		County C		Bldg. Age 50	+/-						
Belvidere	Warren		(State Us	ie Only)	Current Use (p	rior if being	demolished)	vacan	t manut	facturing	1	
	LI Olde C	2	ACCMAN		Oditotti Ooo (p	mor in boing	Name of Co	CALL SHAPE STREET, STR				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	a by Blag. C	Jwner (8)	ASCM No 00104	<u>J.</u>			NCM Demo			diation	P	
			00104				140W Berrio	idon dne	ritornot	-		
Environmental Health Investig	ations, Inc.						<u> </u>					
Street Address					Street Address							
	Sec. 1				404 N. Berry S	Street			1			
655 West Shore Trail												
City, State, Zip Code					City State, Zip							
					Brea, CA 928	21						
Sparta, NJ 07871					T. L. N.	and the second		Lianna	e Numb	0.0		
Project Manager for Monitorin		Telephone			Telephone Nu 484-480-8931	mber		01066	e Mullio	er		
William S. Kerbel, CIH		973-79-564	9	T. *	404-400-0931			01000				
Out and Otest Date (40)		Scheduled	Completion	Date (11)	Name of OSH	A Monitor						
Scheduled Start Date (10) 6/25/2012		10/05/2012		Date (11)	Testor Tech	A INCHITO						
6/25/2012	-	10/03/2012			TOSIOI TOOIT							
Occupancy Status During Aba	atament (Ch	neck only or	ne)		Street Address	S.						
(X ) Facility Closed/Vacated D	Juring Entire	Period of	Abatement		10 59 Jackson							
( ) Abatement Performed Ou	tside of No	mal Facility	Hours -									
( )					City, State, Zip	Code	L.I.C. N	ew York,	11101			
Describe Vacant Bldg. To Be												
3,450 sf building to be demoli	ished in its	entirety										
												V
Other Describe			and the state of t									
Source of Work (Check all that	it apply)								12			
(X) Demolition () Renovat (X) Large Proj. (>160 SF or >2	tion	A) / )Con all	Droi />25/	160 SE or >10 <	260 LE ACM)	( ) Minor	Proj. (<25 SF	or <10 L	E ACM)			
(X) Large Proj. (>160 SF or >2 (X) Full Containment with Ne	260 LF ACI	vi) ( )Smail	Mini Englo	cure (Y ) Gl	ovebag Procedu							
Location of Asbestos-	Ja Locat	ion Normall	v Lleed	Description of			(Specify SF or			ment Ty	/ne	
Containing Material (ACM) in		y Maint./Cu		thermal system		1 andant	(Caccin) or or	/	- ibato			
Facility (13)	Staff? (1	The leading and the leading an	o to didi	surfacing, VAT								
, dointy (10)	YES	NO	NA	miscell.)					Rem.	Rep.	Encap	Enclose
Pump House Walls	X	1	1	Wall Plaster		3,000 SF			X		T.	T
Pump House & Garage	X	1		Thermal Pipe	Insulation	600 LF			X			
Pump House Windows	X	1		Window Caulk		250 LF			X			
Pump House	X	1 100000		Transite Switc		150 LF	4		X			
1 dilip i louse			1 1927	Transito o mito						1	105	
			e and							1 19	1	1
	1	1	-						i seces			1
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler		NJDEP Wa	ste Hauler	ID#	Cubic Yards o	f Waste		Name	of Rea.	Landfill		
Service Transport Group			990 / SW2		20				a Enter			
City, State							Disp. Date	in a major so		City, Sta	ite	
On Thomas							10/05/12				burg, OF	Н
58 Pyles Lane - New Castle,	DE					1 70 /						
Completed by (Print or Type)		Title		1	Signature			Date				
Joseph K. White			roject Cool	dinator	7.4	1/:1	-1.0	9/06/1	2			
	-	1. I 1.90 (4.1)			Loseph	KW	ite (F)					
					/ /		\ /					

PECEIVED

2012 SEP 10 AH 2: 62

COMMENTED SOLUTIONS CONTROL

Notification of Demolition or Renovation....(continued)

X. Description of Planned Demolition or Renovation Work and Methods to be Used:

Building will be demolished using wet dust suppression methods with Mechanical means & methods!

XI. Description of Engineering Controls and Work Practices to be Used to Control Emmisions of Asbestos at the Demolition or Renovation Site:

Wet materials during operations. Use glovebagging for pipe & fitting insulations. Full negative air containments for plaster walls. Non-friable removals using wet methods, intact removals and drop poly for caulking.

XII. Waste Transporter#1 Was	ste Management						
Address: 100 Ave. A							
City: Newark	County: Essex		State: NJ	Zip: 07114			
Contact: Susan Rubinetti (Layton)		Telephone: 2	01-206-2258				
Waste Transporter#2 Serv	ice Transport Group, Inc.	OGNICATION IN A PERSONAL PROPERTY.					
Address 58 Pyles Lane							
City New Castle	County New Castle		State DE	Zip 19720			
Contact Tom Gaudet			Telephone 302-778-5930				
XIII. Waste Disposal Site Min	erva Enterprises	CONTRACTOR OF CHILDREN AS AN ASSAULT	EPA Certifica	tion Number: PO104984	1 -		
Address: 9000 Minerva Rd					10		
City: Waynesburg .	County: Stark		State: OH	Zip: 44688			
Contact: Sara Pomera		Telephone: 330-866-3435					
XIV. If the Demolition was Ord	dered by a Government Age	ncy, Please Identi	fy the Agenc	y Below:	DISTRIBUTION DE LA CONTRACTOR DE LA CONT		
Name		Title					
Authority							
Date of Order (MM/DD/YY)		Date Ordered	ed to Begin (MM/DD/YY)				
XV. For Emergency Renovation	ons:			A DOLONDO DE LA CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRAC			
DATE and HOUR of Emergency: (MM/DI	D/YY) 5-16-12	(HH:MM) 9:00	am				
Description of SUDDEN, UNEXPECTED	EVENT Encountered previously unkn	nown Transite panels at	oove existing cei	ling of EMT Rm.			
				St. 141 6			
Explanation of how the Event caused u	nsafe conditions, or a serious disrup	tion of industrial operat	tions				

XVI. Description of Procedures to Be Followed in the Event that Unexpected Asbestos is Found, or that Previously Non-Friable Asbestos Material Becomes Crumbled, Pulverized or Reduced to Powder Restrict work area and regulate, wet material, notify appropriate regulatory agencies, commence cleanup using wet methods.

XVII. I Certify that an Individual, Trained in the Provisions of this Regulation (40CFR, Part 61, Subpart M) Will be On-Site During the Demolition or Renovation, and that Evidence that the Required Training has Been Accomplished by this Person will be Available for Inspection During Normal Business Hours (Required one (1) year after promulgation).

Double K White (F)
(Signature of Owner/Operator)

(Date) 9/06/12

XVIII. I Certify that the Above Information is Correct

se pl K White (2)
(Signature of Owner/Operator)

(Date) 9/06/12

### NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 7:26-2.12)

Date of Notification (1) 9/06/12		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) BASF Corporation											
Agencies Notified		Notification	Type		Street Addres		2012 CED						
(X)EPA		() Initial No	tification		100 Campus City, State, Zi								
(X)DOL		(x) Amend		ation	City, State, Zi	4.50	3855103 C 1175						
(X)DOH		( ) Cancelled			Florham Park, NJ 07932								
()DCA					Name of Con Frank Piecho			Tel.QNu	imberc	SINI	TRUL		
a second and a second as a second				FACILITY IN	NFORMATION	Cta			-		0	79	
Name of Facility Where A BASF – Underground Ent		Taking Place	(3)		Type of Facili ( ) School (K-	-12)	han K-12)		-11				
Street Address					(X) Other (i.e.			lgs., hom	es, etc.				
1 James Street					Sq. Feet 0	# 0	of Floors 0						
City (5)	County (6)		County C	Code (7)									
Belvidere	Warren		(State Us		Bldg. Age <u>0 +/-</u> Current Use (prior if being demolished) <u>vacant manufacturing</u>								
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Bldg	. Owner (8)	ASCM N 00104	0.			Name of Co			intion I	Ď		
Environmental Health Inve	estigations In	C	00104				NCM Demo	muon and	Remed	iduOil, L	.17		
Street Address	congenons, m	·			Street Addres	s							
655 West Shore Trail					404 N. Berry	Street							
City, State, Zip Code					City State, Zig								
Sparta, NJ 07871					Brea, CA 928	521							
Project Manager for Monit	Telephone Number			Telephone Number License Number									
William S. Kerbel, CIH		973-79-564	9		484-480-8931			01066			5745		
Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11)					Name of OSH	IA Monitor		l					
8/23/2012 9/14/2012					Testor Tech								
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) (X ) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement ( ) Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours -					Street Address 10 59 Jackson Ave.								
Describe Vacant Bldg. To	Be Demolish	ed			City, State, Zip Code L.I.C. New York, 11101								
Other - Describe													
Source of Work (Check al	I that apply)												
(X) Demolition () Ren	ovation												
<ul><li>() Large Proj. (&gt;160 SF or</li><li>( ) Full Containment with</li></ul>				160 SF or >10 <	260 LF ACM) ovebag Procedur	() Minor F	roj. (<25 SF c	or <10 LF	ACM)				
Location of Asbestos-		ation Normally		Description of			Specify SF or		Abaten	nent Typ	oe		
Containing Material (ACM		by Maint./Cus	stodial	thermal system		4540							
Facility (13)	Staff? YES	(12) NO	NA	surfacing, VAT miscell.)	, or other	1.1				Rep.	Encap E	nclose	
Slab Outside of Bldg. #7	X		1471	Tar Wrapped	Pipe	75 LF			Rem.				
Underground outside of B	ldg X			Tar Wrapped	Pipe	300 LF			Χ -				
7									-				
					and the same of								
						-							
									7		-		
Name of Reg. Waste Haul	ler ler	NJDEP Was			Cubic Yards o	f Waste			f Reg. L			-	
Service Transport Group City, State		A901 #20	990 / SW21	11/	1		Disp. Date	Minerva	Enterp	rises ity, State	9		
	9				es estimate es		9/14/12				g urg, OH		
58 Pyles Lane – New Cas		Title			Leignet		L	Deli					
Completed by (Print or Ty) Joseph K. White	ne)	<u>Title</u> Pi	roject Coor	dinator	Signature	~ h.h.	to (3)	<u>Date</u> 9/06/12				) · a	
					Links	D. 100	m (FC)				-		

	ion or Renovation(co	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF	ho Hood:	ZUIZ SEP TO AM Z. C.
	emolition or Renovation Work using wet dust suppression i			e LICENSING
		11 (4)		
Demolition or Renovation Si				isions of Asbestos at the wrap methods, hepa vacuum.
		EARNANINE ENGINEERING CHARGE CHARGE ENGINEERING		NEW PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O
XII. Waste Transporter#1 W	aste Management			
Address: 100 Ave. A				
City: Newark	County: Essex		State: NJ	Zip: 07114
Contact: Susan Rubinetti (Layton)			Telephone: 20	01-206-2258
Waste Transporter#2 Ser	vice Transport Group, Inc.			
Address 58 Pyles Lane				
City New Castle	County New Castle		State DE	Zip 19720
Contact Tom Gaudet	NOW THE PROPERTY WEST SOFT RESIDENCE STORY IN THE PARTY OF THE		Telephone 30	22-778-5930
XIII. Waste Disposal Site M	inerva Enterprises		EPA Certificat	tion Number: PO104984
Address: 9000 Minerva Rd				
City: Waynesburg	County: Stark,		State: OH	Zip: 44688
Contact: Sara Pomera			Telephone: 33	30-866-3435
XIV. If the Demolition was O	rdered by a Government Ager	icy, Please Identif	y the Agenc	y Below:
Name		Title		
Authority				
Date of Order (MM/DD/YY)		Date Ordered to	o Begin (MM/DD	/YY)
XV. For Emergency Renovat	ions:		MARINE STATE STREET, CANA	
DATE and HOUR of Emergency: (MM/I	DD/YY)	(HH:MM)		
Description of SUDDEN, UNEXPECTED	D EVENT Encountered previously unknown	own Transite panels abo	ove existing ceil	ing of EMT Rm.
		8		
Explanation of how the Event caused	unsafe conditions, or a serious disrupt	ion of industrial operati	ons	
Friable Asbestos Material Be	es to Be Followed in the Ever ecomes Crumbled, Pulverized ate, wet material, notify appro	or Reduced to Po	wder	s Found, or that Previously Non- ommence cleanup using wet
Site During the Demolition of	ual, Trained in the Provisions r Renovation, and that Eviden for Inspection During Normal	ce that the Requir	red Training	has Been Accomplished by
XI (III)	Joseph Joseph	alure of Owner/Operator	F)	(Date) 9/06/12
XVIII. I Certify that the Above	information is Correct			
	Societ	ar white	(F)	
	(Signa	ature of Owner/Operator)		(Date) 9/06/12

0K 2921

# State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

RECEIVED 2012 SEP 10 AM 1:5

Date of Notification (1) 9 - 6 - 12					Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) RPM Development								: 5	5
Agency Notified	1	lotification			Street 77	Address Par]	k Street		& LICE	S UL ENSI	IN.	ŢŖ	0,	
CKEPA CKDEP DOL		ended endment#			City, State, Zip Code Montclair, NJ						C.			
CKDOH CKDCA	just	ergency (includir ification) cellation	ng		Name Mar	of Contacty	ct	Telephone Numb	per					
-		10.000			FACI	LITY INF	ORMATION				-			
Name of Facility When	e Abateme	nt is Taking Pla	ce (3)	-				Type of Facilit	ty (4)				_	_
GG Green B	ldg		107 539					☐ School (K-1	12)					
Street Address 108 South	Broad	St.						☐ Subchapter	r 8 (Other than K-12) private & commercial		gs,			
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors	Bldg.	Age			
Woodbury								7500	3	+/-	-10	00		
County (6)							) (STATE USE	Current Use (	Prior if being demolis	hed)				
Gloucester					ONLY)	)		vaca	ant					
Name of Monitoring Fi (8) EHS Envir			г	ASCN	I No.		Name of Abater Pepper E						nc	
Street Address 9 S. Main	Stree	t					Street Address 2251 Fr	aley St	reet	1				
City, State, Zip Code Mullica Hi	11, N	J 08067				A 19137								
Project Manager for M Jack Carne		irm	1,00000		one No. Telephone No. License No223 - 0080 215 - 533 - 5155 00848									
Start Date (10) 9-17-12	rt Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor								al					
Occupancy Status Du	ring Abater	nent (Check only	y one)				Street Address 9 South	Main St	reet					
☐ Facility Closed/Vac ☐ Abatement Perform ☐ Other – Describe:					t		City, State, Zip (	Code			- 25			
Scope of Work (Check	all that an	nly) *abat	omo	nt	nri	or to								-
□ ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf □≥ 260 lf	Can a lact ap	rsi abac	Cilic	iic	U Ref	novation nolition	☐ Mini-	-Enclosure rebag Procedure						
			Is	Loca	tion	I		1 1/	ů.		At	ate		nt
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)  Is Location of Used 3: Maint Cus Si (13)					elly ely by ence/ dial ?	Asbe (i.e	Description stos Containing M ., thermal systems surfacing, VA' other miscellan	aterial (ACM) insulation, I, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)		Removal	Ty		Enclosure
			Yes	No	N/A						_		_	_
roof					X		fing		6,000sf		x		-	_
1st floor					X		or tile		3,300sf	1	X	_		_
ceiling					Х	ACP	I		501f		X	_		
Name of Registered W			1000	DEP No.	Waste F	Hauler	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Reg	  istered Landfill  Salvage					
City, State Morrisville	e, PA		J.E.				Disposal Date	City, State Libson	, ОН					
Completed by Jennifer N	iven	Title Dir. of	Op	era	atio	ns	Signature	40M1		Date 9 - 5 -	-1:	2	114	
ASB-41		* Do not	use th	nis for	m for as	bestos lic	censure exempted	activities.	- American Company					_

### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) September 5, 201	2	N	lame of Build	ing Owner/Ope		(2) r-Mauduit	0.0	20	14	(21)		
Agencies Notified Type of Notificat  [ x ] EPA [ x ] Initial	S	Street Address  85 Main Street  City, State, Zip Code  Spotswood, New Jersey 08884-0401/CF3-1/1/1801										
[ ] DEP [ ] Amen	ded Notification dment # gency (including		City, State, Zip	Code Spots	wood	l, New Jersey	08884-0401-/	IS L ENS	UNI	 Roi		
[x 1 DOH justific	cation)	N	lame of Conta Ha	nct l Bernstein		Т	elephone Number		**************************************	C;	)	
		FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATION							75-74-	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Schweitzer-Maudu	Place (3)				Ту	pe of Facility (4)	School (k-12) Subchapter 8 (of	er than	k-12)			
Street Address 85 Main Street		*				[x]	Other (i.e., privat homes, etc.)	e & co	mmere	ial build	dings,	
City	County (6)		ounty Code (7		Sq	uare feet	# of Floors	Bldg	. Age 8	0		
Spotswood	Middlesex	(\$	TATE USE C	JNLY)	Cu	20,000 sf errent Use (Prior i Wareho	being demolished)	)	0	U		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Guardian Contract		A:	SCM No.		A		r (9) an Contracting,	Inc.				
Street Address	. (1			Street A	ddres		oute 9, Unit 61					
1889 Route 9, Unit City, State, Zip Code	t 61			City, St	ate, Zi		oute 9, Onte or					
Toms River, NJ 08	755			0.07, 50	,		River, New Jerse	ey 087	755-12	271		
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Nicholas Fernicola	Telephone No. 732-349-99			200000000000000000000000000000000000000	Telephone Number         License Number           732-349-9932         00624							
Scheduled Start Date (10) 9/19/12	Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor E.M.S.L. Analytical											
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check  [ ] Facility Closed/Vacate  [ ] Abatement Performed Company Control of the Control o	d During Entire Period Outside of Normal Fac	ility Hour	rs	City, St		1056 S ip Code	telton Road	y 088	54			
Scope of Work (Check all that apply) $\begin{bmatrix} x \end{bmatrix} >3 \text{ sf or } \ge 3 \text{ lf}$ $\begin{bmatrix} \end{bmatrix} \ge 160 \text{ sf or } \ge 260 \text{ lf}$		Renovatio Demolitio		[ [x [x	] ]	Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procee	t with Negaive Pres lure *) and Non-Friable		ure		70	
		T						Abat	ement	Туре		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED in facility (13)	Is Location Normally use Solely by Maintenance/Cust Staff (12) YES NO	d		Descripti Asbestos-Co Material ( (i.e., therma insulation, s VAT, other miscel	ontain ACM I syste urfaci or	ing  ing  ems  ing,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	R E M O V A L	R E P A I R	E N C A P S U L E	E N C L O S U R E	
RTL Building	X		Asbestos	pipe insulat	ion		20 lf	X				
				Secretary No.								
											N ALC	
	7							1				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Guardian Contracting, Inc.	NJDEP Waste	Hauler II 223	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSONS	ic Yards of Wa	aste	Name of Regist T.R.R.F.	ered Landfill	37 H 15				
City, State Toms River, New Jersey		Disposal 9/24/12		City, S Tully		n, Pennsylvani	ia /		1/4			
Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola	Title Project Manager		Signature	Victor	1	14/		Date 9/5/	: /2012			
	*Do not use th	is form f	for asbestos	licensure exe	mpted	d activities.						